

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).161/2010

LUDHIANA IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEM RAJ MITTAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1329 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1388 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1664 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1932 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3020 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 879 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 882 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajat Khattry, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr Satinder S Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has to file proof of dasti service.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 10.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

hj